


Rank ID Name Ctry Gender
1 11511000749 Vinogradov	Gleb RUS M
2 11511404885 Kozlov	Sergey RUS M
3 21511405425 Zapuskalova	Nadezhda RUS F
4 11511506407 Rudik	Maxim RUS M
5 11511303771 Kotkov	Egor RUS M
6 11511506304 Karpov	Dmitry RUS M
7 11511506312 Rostovtsev	Roman RUS M
8 11511404924 Bespalov	Sergey RUS M
9 21511506532 Korolyova	Svetlana RUS F
10 11511404923 Basargin	Artyom RUS M

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 21511404991 Smirnova	Anna RUS
2 21511304017 Bamatter-Rodriguez	Olga RUS
3 21511506358 Kukushkina	Anna RUS
4 21511304048 Grigorieva	Ekaterina RUS
5 21511506345 Afonaseva	Varvara RUS
6 21511505942 Bobkina	Maria RUS
7 21511405006 Utkina	Anastasia RUS
8 21511404973 Ivanova	Anna RUS
9 21511304049 Grigorieva	Ksenia RUS
10 XXX Butymova	Viktoria RUS
11 XXX Dragan	Margarita RUS
12 21511405003 Seleznyova	Maria RUS
13 XXX Bashirova	Sabina RUS
14 21511405424 Kogoyakova	Darya RUS
15 XXX Kondratieva	Yelizaveta RUS
16 XXX Batina	Maria RUS
17 21511506549 Efimova	Alyona RUS

Freestyle	Cup	Vladimir
Vladimir,	Russia,	26	-	27	March	2016

Final	Ranking	Classic	Senior	Mixed

Final	Ranking	Classic	Junior	Women



Rank ID Name Ctry
1 11511102193 Velikanov	Gleb RUS
2 11511404912 Vornovitskiy	Daniil RUS
3 11511202629 Lazarev	Mikhail RUS
4 11511506300 Afonasev	Alexander RUS
5 11511506314 Simonenkov	Danila RUS
6 11511303915 Burmistrov	Egor RUS
7 11511404951 Zubanov	Gleb RUS
8 11511303979 Burmistrov	Oleg RUS
9 11511102197 Skurikhin	Vyacheslav RUS
10 XXX Yevdokimenkov	Yaroslav RUS
11 XXX Sporov	Fyodor RUS

Rank ID Name Ctry Gender
1 11511000268 Gordin	Roman RUS M
2 11511000749 Vinogradov	Gleb RUS M
3 11511404885 Kozlov	Sergey RUS M
4 11511506312 Rostovtsev	Roman RUS M
5 21511405425 Zapuskalova	Nadezhda RUS F
6 11511506407 Rudik	Maxim RUS M
7 11511303486 Oskin	Ilya RUS M
7 11511303771 Kotkov	Egor RUS M
7 11511404924 Bespalov	Sergey RUS M
10 21511506532 Korolyova	Svetlana RUS F
10 11511405013 Elkin	Alexey RUS M
10 11511404923 Basargin	Artyom RUS M

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 11511102193 Velikanov	Gleb RUS
2 11511202629 Lazarev	Mikhail RUS
3 11511303979 Burmistrov	Oleg RUS
4 11511404951 Zubanov	Gleb RUS
5 11511303915 Burmistrov	Egor RUS
6 11511506314 Simonenkov	Danila RUS
7 11511506300 Afonasev	Alexander RUS
7 XXX Churilov	Andrey RUS
7 XXX Anisimov	Ilia RUS
10 XXX Yevdokimenkov	Yaroslav RUS

Final	Ranking	Classic	Junior	Men

Final	Ranking	Battle	Senior	Mixed

Final	Ranking	Battle	Junior	Men



Rank ID Name Ctry
1 21511304017 Bamatter-Rodriguez	Olga RUS
2 21511404991 Smirnova	Anna RUS
3 21511505942 Bobkina	Maria RUS
4 21511405424 Kogoyakova	Darya RUS
5 21511506358 Kukushkina	Anna RUS
6 21511405006 Utkina	Anastasia RUS
7 21511304048 Grigorieva	Ekaterina RUS
8 21511404973 Ivanova	Anna RUS
9 21511304049 Grigorieva	Ksenia RUS
9 XXX Dragan	Margarita RUS
9 XXX Butymova	Viktoria RUS
9 21511506345 Afonaseva	Varvara RUS
13 21511506549 Efimova	Alyona RUS
13 XXX Kondratieva	Yelizaveta RUS
13 21511405003 Seleznyova	Maria RUS

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 21511102207 Pashkova	Valentina RUS 5,18 5,901
2 21511506395 Starodubtseva	Ksenia RUS 5,926 6,588
3 21511506532 Korolyova	Svetlana RUS 6,307 6,852
4 21511405425 Zapuskalova	Nadezhda RUS 7,191 7,988
5 XXX Sal'nova	Viktoria RUS 8,178
6 XXX Shatkova	Maria RUS 8,481
7 XXX Saschenko	Polina RUS NT

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 11511506312 Rostovtsev	Roman RUS 5,452 6,095
2 11511303771 Kotkov	Egor RUS 5,34 6,284
3 11511506317 Bochkaryov	Alexander RUS 5,353 6,132
4 11511303486 Oskin	Ilya RUS 5,61 6,506
5 11511404923 Basargin	Artyom RUS 5,713
6 11511404924 Bespalov	Sergey RUS 5,823
7 11511506564 Bulavin	Andrey RUS 5,828
8 11511000749 Vinogradov	Gleb RUS 5,943
9 11511404885 Kozlov	Sergey RUS 6,313
10 XXX Kolodochka	Alexander RUS 6,982
11 XXX Kirkin	Mikhail RUS 6,998
12 11511405013 Elkin	Alexey RUS NT
13 11511506304 Karpov	Dmitry RUS NT

Final	Ranking	Speed	Slalom	Senior	Women

Final	Ranking	Speed	Slalom	Senior	Men

Final	Ranking	Battle	Junior	Women



Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 21511405424 Kogoyakova	Darya RUS 4,981 5,517
2 21511404991 Smirnova	Anna RUS 5,649 6,054
3 21511304048 Grigorieva	Ekaterina RUS 5,458 6,2
4 21511304017 Bamatter-Rodriguez	Olga RUS 5,744 6,268
5 21511506358 Kukushkina	Anna RUS 6,219 7,119
6 21511304049 Grigorieva	Ksenia RUS 6,409 6,829
7 21511405006 Utkina	Anastasia RUS 6,738 7,454
8 XXX Butymova	Viktoria RUS 7,171 100
9 21511405003 Seleznyova	Maria RUS 7,466
10 21511506345 Afonaseva	Varvara RUS 7,509
11 XXX Kondratieva	Yelizaveta RUS 8,117
12 XXX Dragan	Margarita RUS 9,157
13 XXX Tyurina	Arina RUS NT
13 XXX Smirnova	Anastasia RUS NT
13 XXX Valueva	Valeria RUS NT
13 XXX Batina	Maria RUS NT

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 11511404951 Zubanov	Gleb RUS 5,27 5,867
2 11511303915 Burmistrov	Egor RUS 5,419 6,167
3 11511506314 Simonenkov	Danila RUS 5,56 6,018
4 11511303979 Burmistrov	Oleg RUS 5,702 6,368
5 11511102197 Skurikhin	Vyacheslav RUS 5,999 6,395
6 11511404921 Akilov	Dmitry RUS 6,327 7,066
7 XXX Anisimov	Ilia RUS 6,663 7,601
8 XXX Klimov	Nikita RUS 7,067 7,961
9 11511506300 Afonasev	Alexander RUS 7,304
10 XXX Basov	Alexander RUS 7,927
11 XXX Zimin	Yegor RUS 8,527
12 XXX Yevdokimenkov	Yaroslav RUS 9,165
13 XXX Sporov	Fyodor RUS 10,486
14 XXX Barinov	Maxim RUS 10,898
15 XXX Churilov	Andrey RUS NT
15 XXX Lapko	Oleg RUS NT
15 XXX Yemel'yanov	Timofey RUS NT

Final	Ranking	Speed	Slalom	Junior	Women

Final	Ranking	Speed	Slalom	Junior	Men



Rank ID Name Ctry
1 11511101815 Demidov	Vladimir RUS
2 11511000620 Ryazantsev	Kirill RUS
3 11511203140 Burenin	Anton RUS
4 11511405019 Mosolov	Anton RUS
5 11511506407 Rudik	Maxim RUS
6 11511405013 Elkin	Alexey RUS
7 11511000268 Gordin	Roman RUS
8 11511404951 Zubanov	Gleb RUS
9 11511506314 Simonenkov	Danila RUS
9 11511404921 Akilov	Dmitry RUS
9 11511303831 Ershov	Sergey RUS
9 11511303486 Oskin	Ilya RUS
13 11511404923 Basargin	Artyom RUS
13 11511404924 Bespalov	Sergey RUS
13 11511506312 Rostovtsev	Roman RUS
13 XXX Anisimov	Ilia RUS

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 21511101895 Fokina	Olga RUS
2 21511405424 Kogoyakova	Darya RUS
3 21511506358 Kukushkina	Anna RUS
4 21511303892 Korolyova	Yulia RUS
5 XXX Butymova	Viktoria RUS
6 XXX Burtseva	Natalia RUS
7 XXX Kukota	Anastasia RUS
8 21511405003 Seleznyova	Maria RUS
9 XXX Shatkova	Maria RUS
9 21511405006 Utkina	Anastasia RUS
9 XXX Dragan	Margarita RUS
9 XXX Kondratieva	Yelizaveta RUS
13 XXX Golovanova	Alexandra RUS
13 XXX Klimova	Sofia RUS
13 XXX Kozlova	Sofia RUS

Final	Ranking	Slides	Men

Final	Ranking	Slides	Women



Rank ID Name Ctry Height
1 11511506649 Dubov	Dmitry RUS 129
2 11511000620 Ryazantsev	Kirill RUS 125
3 11511405019 Mosolov	Anton RUS 125
3 11511405013 Elkin	Alexey RUS 125
5 XXX Dovgel	Sergey RUS 120
6 XXX Ositsyn	Vladislav RUS 120
7 XXX Bol'shakov	Oleg RUS 110
7 11511506407 Rudik	Maxim RUS 110
7 11511303831 Ershov	Sergey RUS 110
10 XXX Bartsev	Dmitry RUS 110
11 11511101815 Demidov	Vladimir RUS 110
11 11511506312 Rostovtsev	Roman RUS 110
13 XXX Markov	Vladislav RUS 100
13 XXX Syrvachyov	Kirill RUS 100
13 11511203140 Burenin	Anton RUS 100

Rank ID Name Ctry Height
1 21511506582 Bogatyryova	Anastasia RUS 99
2 21511102207 Pashkova	Valentina RUS 95
3 21511405424 Kogoyakova	Darya RUS 90
3 21511303892 Korolyova	Yulia RUS 90
5 21511405003 Seleznyova	Maria RUS 80
6 XXX Bokareva	Varvara RUS 80
7 XXX Shatkova	Maria RUS 70
8 XXX Kukota	Anastasia RUS 60
9 XXX Saschenko	Polina RUS 60

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Men

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Women


